
The ANRS & Rodeo Exes Association is an independent non-profit, charitable organization recognized  
by the U.S. Internal Revenue Service as an eligible 501(c)(3) entity. The mission of the Association 
is to promote Sul Ross State University and to raise funds to be disbursed to deserving Agricultural 

students and rodeo participants by the University. Neither the Board, nor the membership, of the 
Association has any part in the selection of scholarship recipients. Membership to the Association 

is open to all individuals interested in the mission and activities of the Association.  
   

Membership is $50 annually. New or renewal memberships can be sent to:  
    

ANRS & Rodeo Exes Treasurer 
PO Box 539 

Fort Stockton, Texas 79735 
    

Additional information regarding the Association can be obtained from the same address. 

 

 

 
 
 

ANRS & Rodeo Exes Association 
Scholarships Awarded 

As of August 13, 2010 
 
 

 
 

 

Year 
Scholarship 

Awarded 

Deposit to 
Permanent 
Memorial 
Account Annual Total Overall Total 

2001  $   6,000.00   $              -     $       6,000.00   $        6,000.00  
2002  $   4,000.00   $              -     $       4,000.00   $      10,000.00  
2003  $   5,238.00   $              -     $       5,238.00   $      15,238.00  
2004  $   6,500.00   $              -     $       6,500.00   $      21,738.00  
2005  $   6,500.00   $              -     $       6,500.00   $      28,238.00  
2006  $   8,000.00   $   7,000.00   $     15,000.00   $      43,238.00  
2007  $   8,000.00   $   2,000.00   $     10,000.00   $      53,238.00  
2008  $ 10,000.00   $ 12,000.00   $     22,000.00   $      75,238.00  
2009  $ 10,000.00   $              -     $     10,000.00   $      85,238.00  
2010  $ 10,000.00   $ 10,000.00   $     20,000.00   $    105,238.00  

     
 

 $ 74,238.00   $ 31,000.00   $   105,238.00  
  

 
      

 


